Circuit de Catalunya Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT
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P.ESPARGARO SPA
M.DI MEGLIO FRA
N.TEROL SPA
S.REDDING GBR
S.CORSI ITA
S.GADEA SPA
G.TALMACSI HUN
B.SMITH GBR
A.IANNONE ITA
J.OLIVE SPA
S.CORTESE GER
R.DE ROSA ITA
S.BRADL GER
M.MARQUEZ SPA
E.VAZQUEZ SPA
S.BONSEY USA
D.AEGERTER Swi
R.KRUMMENACHE SWiIi
T.NAKAGAMI JPN
P.NIETO SPA
D.WEBB GBR
T.KOYAMA JPN
A.MASBOU FRA
L.ZANETTI ITA
R.LASSER GER
S.BIANCO ITA
E.RABAT SPA
M.RANSEDER AUT
P.TUTUSAUS SPA
J.CLUZEL FRA
A.PONS SPA
H.VAN DEN BERG NED
R.MURESAN ROU
R.CARDUS SPA
R.LACALENDOLA ITA
L.ROSSI FRA
J.DALMAU SPA
D.SAEZ SPA
I.MAESTRO SPA

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team

Official Practice Times

MOTORCYCLE QP1
Belson Derbi DERBI 1'51.103
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 1'51.311
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'52.516
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 1'52.227
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'52.370
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'51.442
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'51.436
Polaris World APRILIA 1'51.988
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'53.213
Belson Derbi DERBI 1'52.434
Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA 1'52.111
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 1'561.721
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'52.232
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 1'63.777
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 1'53.109
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'51.932
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 1'51.976
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 1'64.216
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'53.394
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 1'562.416
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'52.254
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 1'52.895
Loncin Racing LONCIN 1'53.420
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 1'53.958
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'54.008
S3+ WTR San Marino Team APRILIA 1'54.028
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 1'52.752
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'53.102
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'53.190
Loncin Racing LONCIN 1'55.138
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'54.760
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'54.127
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'54.,987
Andalucia Derbi DERBI 1'54.505
Matteoni Racing APRILIA 1'54.458
FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA 1'55.165
SAG Castrol HONDA 1'55.655
Gaviota Prosolia Racing APRILIA 1'55.491
Hune Matteoni APRILIA 1'56.465
MIEL Time:

GRAN PREMI CINZANO DE CATALUNYA
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QP2

1'50.557

1'50.696
1'50.740

1'51.101
1'51.365
1'51.399
1'51.561
1'51.439

1'51.500

1'51.518
1'51.564
1'51.566
1'51.593

1'51.650
1'51.780

1'52.112
1'52.204
1'52.074
1'52.076

1'52.080
1'52.161

1'52.250
1'52.428
1'52.428
1'52.474

1'52.593

1'52.769

1'52.806
1'53.345
1'53.532
1'53.560

1'53.607

1'53.698
1'54.090
1'54.190
1'54.944

1'55.022
1'55.681

125cc

13

Gap QP2-QP1
-0.546
0.139 0.139 -0.615
0.183 0.044 -1.776
0.544 0.361 -1.126
0.808 0.264 -1.005
0.842 0.034 -0.043
0.879 0.037 0.125
0.882 0.003 -0.549
0.943 0.061 -1.713
0.961 0.018 -0.916
1.007 0.046 -0.547
1.009 0.002 -0.155
1.036 0.027 -0.639
1.093 0.057 -2.127
1.223 0.130 -1.329
1.375 0.152 0.180
1419 0044  0.228
1517 0.008 -2.142
1.519 0.002 -1.318
1.523 0.004 -0.336
1.604 0.081 -0.093
1.693 0.089 -0.645
1.871 0.178 -0.992
1.871 -1.530
1.917 0.046 -1.534
2.036 0.119 -1.435
2.195 0.159
2212 0017 -0.333
2.249 0037 -0.384
2.788 0.539 -1.793
2.975 0.187 -1.228
3.003 0.028 -0.567
3.050 0.047 -1.380
3.141 0.091 -0.807
3.533 0.392 -0.368
3.633 0.100 -0.975
4387 0.754 -0.711
4.465 0.078 -0.469
5124 0.659 -0.784
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% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE  QP1 QP2 Gap QP2-QP1

Qualification Time 107% 1'58.296
Pole Position: Lap 11 Pol ESPARGARO 1'50.557 153.922 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap: 2007 Randy KRUMMENACHER 1'50.732 153.679 Km/h
Circuit Best Lap: 2007 Gabor TALMACSI \ 1'50.012| 154.684 Km/h

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ..o s TiMe: i
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